
Sparkling/White/Rose Btl
2018 Cantine Elvio Tintero Moscato d' Asti - Piemonte, Italy Moscato 19
NV Lovo Prosecco Millesimato (glera) - Veneto, Italy Prosecco 17
2104 Fantinel Brut Rose ( pinot nero/chardonnay) - Friuliano, Italy Sparkling 22
2014 Naveran Dama de Barcelona Cava ( chardonnay/parellada) - Penedes, Spain Cava 24
NV Champagne Henri Giraud Dame-Jane (pinot noir/pinot meunier), Ay, France Champagne 62
NV Champagne Drappier Carte D'Or Brut (pinot noir/chardonnay/meunier) Urviller, France Champagne .375ml 35
NV Phillipe Gonet Champagne Blanc de Blanc (chardonnay) Brut - Le Mesnil sur Oger, France Champagne 85
2017 Hans Wirsching Sylvaner Dry - VDP Iphofen, Germany 23
2015 Leth Roter Veltliner Hofweingarten, Wagram Austria 22
2019 Domaine du Salvard Cheverny (Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley France 24
2018 Rogo Godello - Valdeorras, Spain Spain 22
2015 Coquerel Sauvignon Blanc Terroir Walnut Wash Vineyard,  Calistoga Napa USA 33
2018 Julian Haart Riesling (dry)- Mosel Germany 20
2017 Romain Collet Les Pargues Chablis (chardonnay) - Chablis France 34
2018 Quintarelli Giuseppe Bianco Secco (garganega/trebbiano/sauvignon/chardonnay/saorin) Ca' del Merlo - Tuscany, Italy 58
2016 Regis Bouvier Clos Du Roy Marsannay (chardonnay) - Marsannay Burgundy France 47
2014 Schafer-Frohlich  Bockenauer-Felseneck Riesling Kabinett - Nahe Germany 34
2016 Jean-Marc Roulout Bourgogne Blanc (chardonnay), Burgundy France 74
2016 Big Table Farm Chardonnay - Willamette Valley, Oregon USA 36
2017 Camp Chardonnay - Sonoma USA 18
2015 COS Rami (grecanico/insolia) - Siciliana Italy 39
2015 Ernie Els Big Easy Chenin Blanc - Western Cape South Africa 22
2016 COS Pithos Bianco (grecanico) - Siciliana Italy 52
2107 Thierry Germain L'Insolite (chenin blanc) - Saumur France 44
2014 Coquerel Terroir  Chardonnay Wilson Vineyard, Sonoma USA 33
2014 Ramey Platt Vnyd Chardonnay - Sonoma Coast USA 56
2018 Muga Rosado (Garnacha/Viura/Tempranillo) -  Rioja Spain 17
2018 Blanc Space Ramato of Pinot Grigio - Lodi USA 25.5
2018 Domaine Tempier Bandol Rose (mourv/gren/cins) -  Provence France 44.5
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Red Btl
2019 Domaine Dupeuble Beaujolias Nouveau (gamay) - Beaujolais France 1.5L 46
2015 Furst Spatburgunder (pinot noir) Tradition - Franken Germany 37
2015 Manos Negras Pinot Noir Neuquen- Patagonia Argentina 26
2017 Blanc Space Charbono Douce Noir - Suisin USA 33
2018 Cala Civetta (sangiovese) Toscana IGT Italy 19
2015 Gachot-Monot Chant de Muses (pinot noir) - Bourgogne France 34
2017 Big Table Farm Pinot Noir - Willamette Valley, Oregon USA 39
2012 Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvee (pinot noir) Willamette Valley, Oregon USA 59
2016 Pellegrini Pinot Noir Russian River Valley - Sonoma USA 27
2014 Black Kite Kites Rest  Pinot Noir,  - Anderson Valley USA 47
2018 Perazzetta Mercurio (sangiovese/ cab franc/ alicante) Toscana IGT Italy 22
2014 Vinos Atlantico Gordo (monastrell/ cab. sauv.) - Yecla Spain 20
2013 Giacomo Borgogno (nebbiolo) Barolo Italy 105
2013 Stephane Ogier La Rosine (syrah) - Collines Rhodaniennes France 36
2016 COS Pithos Rosso (frappato di vittoria/ nero d'avola), Vittoria Italy 49
2016 Domaine Blachon  - St Joseph (syrah) France 34
2014 Chateau Cantenac (merlot/ cabernet franc) Saint Emilion Grand Cru - Bordeaux France 47
2017 Salvatore Lovo Rosso (merlot/cabernet sauvignon/carmenere) Colli Euganei, Veneto Italy 54
2015 Domaine Les Pallieres Racines (grenache/syrah/cinsault/clairette) - Gigondas France 48
2016 Le Clos du Caillou ( Grenache/Mourvedre) - Cotes du Rhone France 37
2012 Stephane Ogier Cote-Rotie (syrah/ viogner) Rhone France 120
2017 Beckman Cuvee Le Bec (syrah/grenache/mourvedre/counoise) Santa Ynez USA 26
2013 Magana Dignus (Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Tempranillo) - Navarra Spain 26
2016 Arietta Quartet (cab sauv/merlot/cab franc/petit verdot) - Napa USA 74
2014 Ramey Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley USA 45
2014 Mount Eden Vineyards Cabernet Sauvingon - Santa Cruz Mountains USA 93
2017 Coquerel Cabernet Franc Bennet's Vineyard Coombsville, Napa USA 60
2017 Ric Forman Grande Roche Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa USA 50
2016 Perinet "Merit" (Syrah/Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon) - Priorat Spain 34
2015 Corison Cabernet Sauvignon - St. Helena, Napa USA 108
2016 David Arthur Three Acre Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa USA 156
2016 O'Shaugnessy Cabernet Sauvignon - Howell Mountain, Napa USA 127

All Bottles/Cans Available to Take Home     3/18/2020



Why Use Glitter When You Naturally Sparkle 3oz 6oz Btl
NV Lovo Prosecco Millesimato (glera) - Veneto, Italy na 7.5 17
2104 Fantinel Brut Rose ( pinot nero/chardonnay) - Friuliano, Italy na 9.5 22

How Do You Bianco
2015 Leth Roter Veltliner Hofweingarten, Wagram, Austria 5.7 9.5 22
2019 Domaine du Salvard Cheverny (Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley 5.4 9 24
2018 Rogo Godello - Valdeorras, Spain 5.7 9.5 22
2015 Ernie Els Big Easy Chenin Blanc - Western Cape, South Africa 5.55 9.25 22
2014 Coquerel Terroir  Chardonnay Wilson Vineyard Sonoma County, California 8.1 13.5 33

Gotta Rosado
2018 Muga Rosado (Garnacha/Viura/Tempranillo) -  Rioja, Spain 4.8 8 17
2018 Domaine Tempier Bandol Rose (mourv/gren/cins) -  Provence, France 16 44.5

Don't Forget to Rosso
2019 Domaine Dupeuble Beaujolias Nouveau (gamay) - Beaujolais, France (1.5L) 5.7 9.5 46
2018 Cala Civetta (sangiovese) Toscana IGT, Italy 5.4 8 19
2015 Gachot-Monot Chant de Muses (pinot noir) - Bourgogne, France 8.4 14 34
2016 Marchetti Castro di San Silvestro Rosso Conero (montelpulciano,sangiovese) -Conero, Italy 4.2 7.5 17
2018 Perazzetta Mercurio (sangiovese/ cab franc/ alicante) Toscana IGT 8.5 22
2014 Vinos Atlantico Gordo (monastrell, cab. sauv.) - Yecla, Spain 5.1 9 20
2017 Beckman Cuvee Le Bec (syrah/grenache/mourvedre/counoise) Santa Ynez, California 6.6 11 26
2013 Magana Dignus (Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Tempranillo) - Navarra, Spain 26
2014 Ramey Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley, California 9.6 16 45

Shoulda Had a Beer/Cider Size ABV
Tiger Lager - Singapore 16.9oz Can 5.00% 5
ANXO Cidre Blanc - Washington, DC 12oz Can 6.90% 5
Mother Earth Call Me Ginger Blonde Ale w/Ginger & Lemon - Nampa, Idaho 12oz Can 4.80% 5
WildCraft Cider Works Salyatashun (apple/peach/sage/mint) - Eugene, Oregon 500ml Btl 6.90% 9.5
WildCraft Cider Works Pinot Barrel Cherry (cherry, apple) - Eugene Oregon 500ml Btl 7.60% 11
Pinkus Munster-Alt  - Westphalia, Germany 16.9oz Btl 5.10% 7.5
Ayinger Fest-Marzen - Aying, Bavaria 500ml Btl 5.80% 8.25
Crux Krystal Juice  IPA - Bend, Oregon 12oz Goblet 6.20% 8
Pizza Port Swami's IPA - San Diego, California 16oz Can 6.80% 6.5
Drie Fonteinen Oude Geuze Cuvee Armand & Gaston - Beersel, Belgium 357ml Btl 6.20% 15
Brouwerij Westmalle Dubbel Trappist Ale - Flanders, Belgium 12oz Goblet 7.00% 9
Huyghe Delirium Tremens Belgian Strong Pale - Melle, Belgium 16.9oz Can 8.50% 10
Firestone Walker Coconut Merlin Milk Stout-Paso Robles, California 12oz Can 5.50% 6
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Last Chance List ( while supplies last) Btl
2016 Pierre Henri Saint-Fiacre - Muscadet Sevre et Maine, France 17
2018 Kysela Pere et Fils Picpoul de Pinet- Les Costieres De Pomerols, France 17
2018 Le Petit Coquerel Sauvignon Blanc - Walnut Wash Vineyard, Calistoga, California 18
2018 Chateau Ducasse (semillon/muscadelle/sauvignon blanc) Bordeaux, France 21
2017 Les Tourelles de la Cree (chardonnay) - Montagny Premier Cru, France 28
2016 Jean-Marc Roulout Bourgogne Blanc (chardonnay) - Burgundy, France 74
2017 Castello di Santa Vittoria Rosa Vittoria (nebbiolo) - Langhe, Italy 19
2012 Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvee (pinot noir) Willamette Valley, Oregon 59
2015 Perazzetta Terre dei Bocci (sangiovese) Montecucco Tuscany, Italy 30
2016 Pellegrini Pinot Noir Russian River Valley - Sonoma, California 27
2016 Marchetti Castro di San Silvestro Rosso Conero (montelpulciano/ sangiovese) - Conero, Italy 17
2017 Piero Benevelli Langhe Nebbiolo  - Piemonte, Italy 26
2014 Giacomo Borgogno (nebbiolo) Barolo, Itaia 105
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